JNoM 2021 Opti Nordic Youth Sailing
Championships

Traslovslages Batklubb och Batsiéllskap

JNeM 2021
Results are provisional as of 14:14 on July 31, 2021
Opti Female Class
Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 49, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank Class Sail Helm Nationality Age Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 Total
number group

1st Opti 4798 Annie Hinton —— 2007 Female 4.0 6.0 1.0 1.0 (7.0) 19.0
Female

2nd  Opti 8701 Sille Bang —+— 2007 Female 3.0 7.0 (50.0 2.0 3.0 65.0
Female Pedersen DNF)

3rd Opti 4808 Thyra Westbom -— 2006 Female 5.0 3.0 (9.0) 5.0 4.0 26.0
Female

4th Opti 4869 Maja Larsson- —— 2008 Female 10.0 4.0 (12.0) 7.0 2.0 35.0
Female Bergquvist

5th Opti 4825 Adele Ramm- —— 2009 Female 6.0 5.0 3.0 (10.0) 9.0 33.0
Female Ericson

6th Opti 4814 Leah Bernhardtz  g&= 2009 Female (18.0) 11.0 7.0 8.0 1.0 45.0
Female

7th Opti 4797 Astrid Lindoff -— 2006 Female 19.0 2.0 (50.0 3.0 5.0 79.0
Female UFD)

8th Opti 4379 Ella Fagerberg —— 2008 Female 13.0 1.0 (20.0) 4.0 12.0 50.0
Female

9th Opti 8464 Johanna Aare —+— 2007 Female 11.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 (16.0) 46.0
Female Berger

10th  Opti 4051 Milla Sandmo e 2008 Female 1.0 9.0 13.0 9.0 (23.0) 55.0
Female Birkeland

11th  Opti 8667 Asta Pontoppidan  g== 2009 Female 7.0 10.0 (25.0) 170 6.0 65.0
Female Dolleris

12th  Opti 4809 Liv Haggstrom —— 2007 Female (32.0) 15.0 4.0 1.0 150 77.0
Female

13th  Opti 8665 Ellen Smitt —+— 2008 Female 9.0 120 (22.0) 180 8.0 69.0
Female

14th  Opti 1120 Stella Selio o 2008 Female 8.0 170 18.0 (27.00 1.0 81.0
Female

15th  Opti 8575 Ida Haubjerg —+— 2009 Female 2.0 220 (23.00 21.0 100 78.0
Female Olesen

16th  Opti 8686 Elouise Tuypens —+— 2008 Female 16.0 20.0 6.0 (34.0) 13.0 89.0
Female

17th  Opti 8623 Emilie Vesteroe +— 2007 Female 17.0 19.0 14.0 120 (20.0) 82.0
Female Nielsen

18th  Opti 4627 Klara Lanje —— 2007 Female 150 13.0 10.0 31.0 (41.0) 110.0
Female

19th  Opti 4853 Pola Wdowiak —— 2008 Female 14.0 30.0 2.0 26.0 (33.0) 105.0
Female

20th  Opti 8630 Sofie Lebeck —+— 2006 Female 12.0 (34.0) 16.0 19.0 25.0 106.0
Female Frederiksen

21st  Opti 4851 Lisa Brase —— 2007 Female (27.0) 18.0 150 250 14.0 99.0

Female
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Helm
Christina Hellesge
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Jacobsen
Lepperad

Elin Cederbom
Alicia Birgmark
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Stina Westberg
Sofiia Selié
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(42.0)

35.0

29.0

240

26.0

34.0

33.0

30.0

31.0

40.0

27.0
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16.0
22.0
20.0
(35.0)
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50.0
DNS

50.0
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Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 63, Scoring system: Appendix A

Sail Helm Nationality Age Gender R1 R2 R3 R4 RS

number group

4669 Victor Isdahl -— 2006 Male 5.0 1.0 4.0 2.0 (13.0)

8672 Noah Blgcher —+— 2007 Male 2.0 6.0 2.0 (8.0) 4.0

4658 David Aldurén -— 2006 Male (9.0) 20 9.0 4.0 1.0

8658 Carl Alstad- -+— 2006 Male 1.0 11.0 (29.0) 1.0 6.0
Mathiasen

4763 Oscar Wallin -— 2007 Male (15.0) 3.0 1.0 15.0 11.0

8688 Willum Kornum- -+ 2008 Male (38.0) 12.0 6.0 6.0 8.0
Svensson

4818 Jacob Brannstrém -— 2007 Male 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 (16.0)

4043 Martinius Melleby ——— 2008 Male 13.0 (23.0) 5.0 7.0 10.0
Hopstock

4813 Lukas Wolfgang - — 2008 Male 16.0 7.0 3.0 (26.0) 12.0

8687 Malthe Frank +— 2008 Male (14.0) 140 1.0 120 20

8586 Adam Lund -+— 2008 Male 4.0 18.0 (40.0) 13.0 9.0
Jstergaard

4863 Hugo Hovlind -— 2006 Male 10.0 4.0 (38.0) 14.0 18.0

4551 Carl Norman -— 2006 Male 18.0 10.0 (20.0) 5.0 14.0

4852 Hugo Flygare -— 2007 Male 23.0 (26.0) 240 3.0 5.0

4861 Zacharias Widestam Z&= 2008 Male 3.0 16.0 (26.0) 19.0 20.0

4859 Erik Eriksson Brunius |3 o= 2007 Male 1.0 9.0 21.0 17.0 (32.0)

8660 Gustav Jessen +— 2007 Male 260 (28.0) 230 1.0 7.0

4000 Ole Joss Jacobsen = 2008 Male (42.0) 13.0 120 200 27.0
Lepperad

4572 Lowe Engstrém - — 2007 Male 36.0 (42.0) 170 21.0 3.0

4815 Vilgot Treskog -— 2007 Male 240 240 (31.0)0 10.0 19.0

4778 Johan Barregren -— 2008 Male 200 27.0 80 25.0 (40.0)

8654 Julius Brinch —+— 2006 Male 27.0 190 140 (46.0) 21.0
Kristensen

8663 Victor Fisker -+ 2008 Male 120 (33.0) 15.0 32.0 240

8681 Carl Christian Lysdal g5 2009 Male 7.0 170 (41.0) 38.0 23.0
Andersen

8532 Alexander Trampe —+— 2009 Male 19.0 (64.0 36.0 220 150

DSQ)
4867 Oscar Wetter -— 2009 Male 340 21.0 220 16.0 (57.0)
4634 Felix Palm -— 2008 Male 170 5.0 440 (64.0 30.0

DNF)
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8344
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8656
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3847

1131
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4629

3618
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Helm

Hjalte Bro
Ferdinand Toll-Kjaer
Kasper Johansson
Samuel Jeppesen
Jonathan
Hammarstrém

Sisu Leppanen

Erik Futtrup

Havemann

Carl Christian
Risgaard de
Dompierre de
Jonquiéres
Oliver Haag
Marinus Hjerng
Pedersen

Fabian Reincke
Oskari Jefimoff
Ulrik Stregm
Nathaniel Shahar
Viktor Elfving
Eske Dietz
Sylvester Berg
Madsen

Samu Laiho
Rasmus Ulslev
Henrik Westby
William Groop
Hugo Lynge Bejstrup
Jakob Juhl Hansen
Viktor Strgm

Emil Harjulahti
Leo Pieska
Julius Helm

Arthur Husvik

Emil Aminoff
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Gender R1
Male 29.0
Male (45.0)
Male 21.0
Male 31.0
Male 32.0
Male 30.0
Male 6.0
Male (60.0)
Male (41.0)
Male (35.0)
Male 40.0
Male 37.0
Male (58.0)
Male 51.0
Male 22.0
Male 39.0
Male 25.0
Male 43.0
Male 44.0
Male 47.0
Male 33.0
Male 46.0
Male 53.0
Male 54.0
Male 49.0
Male (64.0
DNS)
Male 28.0
Male 50.0
Male 48.0

R2

22.0

15.0

30.0

31.0

25.0

(43.0)

34.0

37.0

40.0
35.0
(44.0)
32.0
57.0
20.0
29.0
36.0
45.0
(48.0)
(64.0
DSQ)
38.0
49.0
55.0
46.0
39.0
47.0
50.0
41.0
(64.0

UFD)
53.0

R3

(32.0)

18.0

30.0

(48.0)

27.0

37.0

13.0

19.0

25.0
34.0
43.0
16.0
10.0
28.0
39.0
33.0
(51.0)
46.0
42.0
35.0
(57.0)
(58.0)
(60.0)
55.0
(61.0)
50.0
(64.0
DNS)
53.0

45.0

R4
27.0
34.0
(64.0
DNS)
24.0
28.0
31.0
(64.0

DNF)
35.0

23.0
33.0
18.0
(47.0)
30.0
43.0
56.0
(42.0)
37.0
29.0
36.0
(53.0)
48.0
44.0
45.0
40.0
52.0
50.0
64.0
DNS
41.0

55.0

RS Total
22.0 1320
35.0 147.0
28.0 173.0
26.0 160.0
(46.0) 158.0
17.0 158.0
64.0 181.0
DNS

31.0 182.0
36.0 165.0
250 162.0
29.0 174.0
47.0 179.0
38.0 193.0
(55.0) 197.0
(64.0 210.0
DNS)

41.0 191.0
43.0 201.0
33.0 199.0
39.0 225.0
52.0 225.0
45.0 2320
34.0 237.0
37.0 2410
(56.0) 244.0
420 251.0
440 258.0
64.0 261.0
DNS

54.0 262.0
(58.0) 259.0
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109.0

112.0

112.0

115.0
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122.0

124.0

127.0

130.0

132.0

135.0

142.0

146.0

149.0

150.0

151.0

161.0

172.0

175.0

179.0

181.0

188.0

190.0

194.0

197.0

198.0

201.0
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1125

3610

4719

649

1026

3849

1079

Helm

Teemu Rellman
William André Nagel-
Alne

Axel Henricsson
Felix Impivaara

Jalo Pieska

Finn Fabres

Rafael Meinander

http://www.traslovslagesbatklubb.se/sv-SE

info@traslovslagesbatklubb.se
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Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

RT R2 R3

(57.0) 56.0 49.0

520 52.0 47.0

550 (64.0 52.0
DNS)

(59.0) 54.0 56.0

56.0 51.0 (62.0)

(61.0) 58.0 54.0

620 (64.0 59.0
UFD)

R4

49.0

(54.0)

39.0

51.0

57.0

58.0

59.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.2

www.sailwave.com

RS

49.0

53.0

64.0

DNS

51.0

50.0

48.0

59.0

Total

260.0

258.0

274.0

271.0

276.0

279.0

303.0

Nett

203.0

204.0

210.0

212.0

214.0

218.0

239.0

https://www.sailarena.com/en/se/club/taebs/jnom-2021-opti-nordic-youth-sailing-championships-2021-sw

jnom2021swe@gmail.com
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